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
double arage, 80 uola excellent for children AND
nl.d --uukn!a I‘ v\- land- ONLY $13,950.
ved and  fenced  yard,

\IHNJ TRY §750 DOWN

3. 3 bedroom on large fenced
lot. Fine for children, Hurd-
wood floors, tile kitchen and

ath, 4% G.I. loan avail.
able at $71 a month, in-
cluding taxes and tnsurnnco.
$183,750.

©

£500 down and just try and
find a better "3 bedroom
home at this price. It has
a large fenced yard which
is fine for the kids, Newly
redecorated, aluminum an¢
ings installed, near sh nr
?‘“%00 and  schools, Only

We have three qualified buyers of homes in the
Torrance areda, with trailer houses to sell or trade.
Can you suggest anything?

BOB HATCHER--Realtor

Lucky Market Bldg. Corner Torrance and Crenshaw

2507 Torrance Blvd.

YOUR OWN HOME

For your own happiness throughout the years to come, Try
this 2 bedroom and rumpus room which is only 4% vears old,
It is on a dead end street, with no traffic for kids! Has 114
baths, wall to wall carpeting, drapes, mercury switches, 1500
sa. feet, has a lovely yard with planters and block wall fence,
5506 Green Meadow S et,

CAN MEAN

No more looking for that “family home' after you see this
rl|ull|llng 3 bedroom with 1% baths at h(JBJ W. Carson St, It
a 60x150 ft. lot and is only as an open

h
kluhnu with a breakfast bar. §i8,: 00 $138, 100 G.1. 4% 2% loan,

0 MUCH .

For so little! 8 hedrooms nntl A rumpus room with 18 baths,
Flagstone plante la atio and sprinkler systemn, Can
arrange fast po 1~} A loan committment $16,400. 4604
W. Carson St.

GET STARTED [N ‘60

l\l( h

\\'hl\ tlnu wonderful piece of commercial propert hm

Is located at 20360 Hawthorne Bly
Has a private office, gnod showroom, J tnll:-m nm(
a stall shower

. LISTINGS WANTED

CHISM MOODY

Realtors
20326 HAWTHORNE BLVD.,, TORRANCE
FR 6- 043] FA 1-5261

~wn |INCOME PROPERTY

$950 DOWN
$80 month inciuding tax and Residential 100
insurance, 00 full g 2

droom  stucco  and u:
H0'x160"°  fully  fence ¥
Ilu‘h ||||ll dry in Nnuh Rédon-

do Beach,

4 UNITS
$1500 DOWN

237 No, Meyler 8t,, San Pedro,
on Western Ave. south to
18t 8t in San Pedro and turn
east 6 blocks, Apartment B
will show. Iull price only
£17.060

BEN BODIAK PL 3.2588

12 UNIT APARTMENT
WITH POOL

One of a Few
Ik
\

bedroom
bullt-in - range
w_home behind Cren
Const Highs

Iumlmnpul

lu\tl “

u\.n W
~xlm\\ u]m! Paclfic

o $10,
lnun at 414e
carry 2nd tust ki

ADVANCE REALTY

507

2416 l’A(‘ll‘l“

LOMT 1347 W. 268vd Street, Lomita,
Income $1100 per month, $7500
down, By

ow nn I
28

FR 5-0618,
Evenings l< l' or

lN(‘OMu

BY OWNER

in Torrance

PI!OI’[‘,H.TY

2-bedroom hulll"

FA. 8-9262

JO-SANDRA

2 lSLl)ltl)UM

!!uslness. lnduxtrlnl 102

LOTS FOR SALE

FOR SALE
2 Palos Verdes view
lots, nearly level.
65x146
Valmonte Area
Owner FR 5-2169
CARSON AREA
A- ! ZONING - 63'4x147 LOT
}{ ’t ZO‘H‘IG-G'!‘ x136 LOT

KEITH REALTY

FA 8-9161 8-8841
REAL ESTATE
Wanted 116

Listings Wanted

CASH

FOR

EQUITY

% PAUL H. HILL %
Realtor
4509 W. Torrance Blvd,
FR. 6-3555

REAL ESTATE WANTED

We need your listings, Fo
prompt, courteous attention llst
your home with us.

ROY SHAW
REAL ESTATE

3559 Torrance Blvd.
FR 6-3426 Eve. FR 5-4534

YC,)U C,l\]"" GET BETTER nc(l{m

n selling your property by

listing with lml:qnnd\llt
real estate broker where ex-
perience and confidence {8 as-
sured and your listing gets un-
divided indtvidual — attention
with no extra cost!

Call Us Today!
Ben Rothenberg

“REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST"
1646 W, Pacrflc C51 Hwy.

EVLS DA 6 0838

LEGAL FEE on 3 year 2nd loans
is 16%.

OUR FEE ONLY 5%

on qunl”led residential prop-
erty.  Free commitments on
units, rmumr-nlnl and vacant
proper 3 year loans,
RO NvesnmN'r o
FR 5-6033 A 8-8

BUILDINGS
To Be Moved

10 NEARLY NEW
STUCCO HOMES
an bedrooms, hardwood
!loors fireplaces, tile, double
Kragea, some with 2 baths,
lso lncome units and stores,
¥ NO MONEY DOWN
NO PAYMENT FOR 1 YEAR,
Only IS]% interest, Delivered to
our lot
ALL FR 4-2697 ANYTIME

® Rentals

118

108

4 R,!"'e,'t

Furnlqhed

* LAYNE
APARTMENTS %

% Where the
Livin’ Is EASY %

Either Furnished or
Unfurnished
$90 and up
SINGLES OR ONE
BEDROOM
TO ADULTS
LOVELY HEATED
SWIMMING POOL
# COPPERTONE BUILT-INS
7t WALL TO WALL
CARPETING
# DRAPERIES . GA
# ENCLOSED SHOWEH & TUD
NOW READY
FOR OCCUPANCY

4304 West
|I80th Street

INQUIRE MANAGER, APT, 4
FR 2-1530

2 BEDROOMS
1 MONTH FREE

2 YEARS OLD. $80 MONTH
CHILDREN A}(‘F 'TED

Sl

$60-§76. 2 ATTRACTIVE garden

court apartments, 8 rooms,
new paint, garage, wa 0
market, 2041 Pl\clﬂc Coast
Highway, Lomita.
APARTMENTS

Unlun}l_shed 122
LAYNE
APARTMENTS %

% Where the
Livin’ Is EASY %

Either Furnished or
Unfurnished
$80 and up
SINGLES OR ONE
BEDROOM
TO ADULTS
LOVELY HEATED
SWIMMING POOL

% COPPERTONE BUILT-INS
# WALL TO WALL
CARBETINGG G
#r DRAPE & GARAGES
# ENC! LOSBE) SHOWER & TUB
NOW READY

‘FOR OCCUPANCY

4304 West
|80th Street

INQUIRE MANAGER, APT. 4
FR 2-1530

APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE

Single and 1-Bdrm. Apts,
Eleqant inside hallways, Beau-
tifull; landscaped surround.
ings. ealler located  with
sllopplnx center across street,
Separate kitchens,  dinettes,
duwnlng rooms, very large Llu-

(
All
cleaning Llll\lir‘ or
deposit.  $78-§100,

POOL, recreation room,
becue area. Las Palmas Apart-

an
lnundr}q room, uunu. s
o

lnu

ments, 15683 W, Carson, Tor-
rance. FA 8-7502, If no answer
call 'R 5-9403,

* * * » * *

APTS. FOR RENT
FURNISHED and

UNFURNISHED

$45 and Up

Singles, |, 2 and 3-bdrm.
apts, Carports, newly re-
decorated inside and out,
Adjoining schools and
playgrounds, 5 miles from
Naval Base. Children wel-
comed.

Sheridan Gardens

| 462 East 231st, TE. 4-7278

* * * * *

$85

MODERN 1 BEDROOM
(.nlu],(, oak floors, furnace and
shoy 1 story with front und
rear ontrance. Spacious lawns,
ARDEN COURT

1435 W. 216th Street
FR 8-8502
5. DARTLY Tu lurnlshul “Large
bedroom, ) to stores,
AI un». I7~Iﬁ aL 8t., Lomita,

Mgr,

furnished.

huge disposal, W'V antenna, uu-
tomatic washor, 1820 W, 2b6th,
Lomita,

4 ROOM APARTMENT furnish-

ed, $12 week and up, sluu‘nnu
rooms $8. Utllities and lnen
included. luu-ku Ilulul
Abalone, FA 8-975
NICELY UI(NISH&I)
decorated rear apartment,
Adults,” No pets,

Fenced yvard,
266073 President, Harbor City,
DA 6 6

new! l;

i Sl bl SR
NIEW-NOW OFBN
Carpoted, digposals, automatio
lnundry rmlllllm, adults, no

pets, 814 Sartori

FURNISHED  bachelor uwn(-
mant, All utilitios pald, 1 pers
#on only, No pets, 1218 Cota
Ave, I'A 81369,

FURNISHED AND
UNFURNISHED
APARTMENTS

$59.50 up

Built-in oven- and
range, disposals.

25325 FRAMPTON
HARBOR CITY
Manager, Apartment B-3
DA 5-0666

COMFORTABLE 3 ROOM
APARTMENT

$65. 1 bedroom, Large kitchen
with plenty of cuphoard space,
Service porch, Beautiful En e
medicine chest in bath, In-
quire 1436 W, 223rd Street or
ca

FR 6-1484 or FR 4-3434

ALSO
3 BEDROOM HOUSE AVAIL-

ABLE IN T ]lE‘l(\O l\

OCEAN' VIEW
APARTMENTS

$79.60, Brand new 1 and 2
bedroom apartments, With and
without bullt-ins, Hardwood
. Garage and storage
Laundry facilities, also
space for own machine, Fene,
Barbeque and
sun deck. Wulvl pald, Near
elementary and high schools,
park and shnpplng center,

16919 Yukon FA 1-4868

Luxury Living!

\/ 44' Heated Pool
i AND

2 BEDROO.
RANGE & ()\’l"\'

s
¥ PRIVATE ENCLOSED
PATIOS
DEL AMO GARDENS
8644 GARNET ST. KRR 3-3168

$74.50 UP
DELUXE LUXURY
* NEW 1-2 BEDROOM %
College, chureh, purk, u)mmulnx
16816 Yukon - DA 9-8115
16820 Yukon DA 4- 3168

(Between Crenshaw_ and Pratie)

New Deluxe A ts
1-Bdrm., unfurn,
1- Bdrm., furn
2. Bdrrn,, furn.....
pulveda AEs .

2179 SEPULVEDA

Gardens,  Wall-to-wall carpet S—
and dr un« GIBposRl, ‘Qibhs | MARAN R SAAAAA s S A l<l"I(NIHlllll~ ll: IIIIHII'II“A ut, T 2.BEDROOM
wisher, I8t Trust Deel ties pald ool privileges, Idea
2 block gchool and mars PACKAGE DEAL for couplo or single. Privato 1 MONTH FREE
ket IIIH I'ulu-nvllu Must sell home, IA \_6-603 (GRS 2 years old. $75 per month,
this mouth Yitra modorn and sound proof, LDARGE 8 room  apartm *"V Children aceepted
0-0097 Commereial bullding, On Across from Kl Camino Coll FA_8:5470
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